
Egyptian Golf Federation
الإتحاد المصرى للجولف

A m a t e u r  O p e n

Egyptian
Ladies

Nefertiti Cup 2022

T h u  1 9 t h  -  S u n  2 2 n d  M a y  2 0 2 2
R o u n d  3  D r a w

 
Match  Time  Name  Country  R1  R2  Total  

 
1 09:00 BALY, Nour  Egypt 98 103 201 
  BOK SOON, Kim  South Korea 99 93 192 

 
2 09:10 AL SHARSHANI, Yasmian  Qatar 86 103 189 
  ALI, Heba  Egypt 93 96 189 
  SHARARI NAJADA, Majd  Jordan 88 95 183 

 
3 09:20 BALY, Farah  Egypt 98 84 182 
  GORDIENKO, Angelina  Russia 88 93 181 
  KHALIL, Lujain  Canada 91 86 177 

 
4 09:30 THAHER, Yasmeen  Jordan 89 85 174 
  AL SUWAIDI, Hamda  United Arab Emirates 76 87 163 
  EL EMADI, Alia  United Arab Emirates 78 81 159 

 
5 09:40 LIM, Hye Sook  South Korea 81 78 159 
  BAYAHYA, Sonia  Morocco 73 78 151 
  EJAZ, Parkha  Pakistan 76 75 151 

 
6 09:50 AMJAD, Humna  Pakistan 71 77 148 
  SAKI, Ghozlene  Tunisia 76 72 148 
  CHERIF ESSAKALI, Sofia  Morocco 71 69 140 
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T h u  1 9 t h  -  S u n  2 2 n d  M a y  2 0 2 2
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Pos  Name  Country  To par  R1  R2  R3  Total  

 
1 CHERIF ESSAKALI, Sofia  Morocco -4 71 69  140 

T2 SAKI, Ghozlene  Tunisia +4 76 72  148 

T2 AMJAD, Humna  Pakistan +4 71 77  148 

T4 EJAZ, Parkha  Pakistan +7 76 75  151 

T4 BAYAHYA, Sonia  Morocco +7 73 78  151 

T6 LIM, Hye Sook  South Korea +15 81 78  159 

T6 EL EMADI, Alia  United Arab 
Emirates +15 78 81  159 

8 AL SUWAIDI, Hamda  United Arab 
Emirates +19 76 87  163 

9 THAHER, Yasmeen  Jordan +30 89 85  174 

10 KHALIL, Lujain  Canada +33 91 86  177 

11 GORDIENKO, Angelina  Russia +37 88 93  181 

12 BALY, Farah  Egypt +38 98 84  182 

13 SHARARI NAJADA, Majd  Jordan +39 88 95  183 

T14 ALI, Heba  Egypt +45 93 96  189 

T14 AL SHARSHANI, Yasmian  Qatar +45 86 103  189 

16 BOK SOON, Kim  South Korea +48 99 93  192 

17 BALY, Nour  Egypt +57 98 103  201 

 


